Taca Euroindy
Livre Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga_2 15-12-2018 16:03. ......

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:02.690 +0.054 17:03:49.510
(28) Daniela Bastos 7 1:02.636 | - 17:04:52.146
1 50.396 +0.600 16:58:20.461 8 1:06.044 +3.408 17:05:58.190
2 50.691 +0.895 16:59:11.152
3 49.866 +0.070 17:00:01.018 (87) Andre Dias
4 50.955 +1.159 17:00:51.973 1 1:09.105 +4.826 16:58:41.135
5 50.579 +0.783 17:01:42.552 2 1:10.974 +6.695 16:59:52.109
6 50.590 +0.794 17:02:33.142 3 1:20.491 +16.212 17:01:12.600
7 50.517 +0.721 17:03:23.659 4 1:19.045 +14.766 17:02:31.645
8 50.017 +0.221 17:04:13.676 5 1:05.162 +0.883 17:03:36.807
9 W‘ - 17:05:03.472 6 1:06.883 +2.604 17:04:43.690
10 51.416 +1.620 17:05:54.888 7 1:06.284 +2.005 17:05:49.974
8 1:04.279 - 17:06:54.253
(231) Diogo Faria
1 51.949 +1.602 16:58:22.233 (1) Valter Anjos
2 50.826 +0.479 16:59:13.059 1 1:08.344 +2.087 16:58:41.026
3 50.347 - 17:00:03.406 2 1:27.546 +21.289 17:00:08.572
4 50.750 +0.403 17:00:54.156 3 1:13.025 +6.768 17:01:21.597
5 50.479 +0.132 17:01:44.635 4 1:07.785 +1.528 17:02:29.382
6 51.498 +1.151 17:02:36.133 5 1:07.095 +0.838 17:03:36.477
7 50.599 +0.252 17:03:26.732 6 1:06.855 +0.598 17:04:43.332
8 50.776 +0.429  17:04:17.508 7 1:06.257 | - 17:05:49.589
9 50.658 +0.311 17:05:08.166
10 50.680 +0.333 17:05:58.846
(10) Gongalo Pereira
1 53.140 +1.173 16:58:23.376
2 52.184 +0.217 16:59:15.560
3 51.967 | - 17:00:07.527
4 52.355 +0.388 17:00:59.882
5 52.060 +0.093 17:01:51.942
6 53.399 +1.432 17:02:45.341
7 53.184 +1.217 17:03:38.525
8 55.842 +3.875 17:04:34.367
9 52.348 +0.381 17:05:26.715
10 52.595 +0.628 17:06:19.310
(128) Ulisses Vieira
1 56.060 +0.884 16:58:26.610
2 55.794 +0.618 16:59:22.404
3 55.208 +0.032 17:00:17.612
4 55.509 +0.333 17:01:13.121
5 56.287 +1.111 17:02:09.408
6 56.319 +1.143 17:03:05.727
7 55.641 +0.465 17:04:01.368
8 55.455 +0.279 17:04:56.823
9 55.176 - 17:05:51.999
10 55.796 +0.620 17:06:47.795
(8) Pedro Rebelo
1 1:02.989 +3.233 16:58:34.499
2 1:05.141 +5.385 16:59:39.640
3 1:00.226 +0.470 17:00:39.866
4 59.756 - 17:01:39.622
5 1:02.383 +2.627 17:02:42.005
6 1:01.111 +1.355 17:03:43.116
7 1:00.908 +1.152 17:04:44.024
8 1:01.881 +2.125 17:05:45.905
9 1:00.805 +1.049 17:06:46.710
(12) Micael Gomes
1 1:02.877 +0.241 16:58:34.241
2 1:02.870 +0.234 16:59:37.111
3 1:03.003 +0.367 17:00:40.114
4 1:02.942 +0.306 17:01:43.056
5 1:03.764 +1.128 17:02:46.820
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